
2026 TERM DATES AND PUPIL FREE DAYS 

 

TERM DATES 

TERM ONE - Monday 2 February - Thursday 2 April 

TERM TWO – Tuesday 21 April - Friday 3 July 

TERM THREE - Monday 20 July - Friday 25 September 

TERM FOUR - Monday 12 October - Friday 18 December 

 

PUPIL FREE DAYS 

Friday 27 February - PD Day 

Monday 2 March - Labour Day Public Holiday 

Monday 20 April – Parent Teacher Interviews 

Monday 27 April - ANZAC Day Public Holiday 

Monday 1 June - WA Public Holiday 

Tuesday 2 June - PD Day 

Friday 21 August - PD Day 

Thursday 26 November - PD Day 

Friday - 27 November - Catholic Day 

Monday 14 December - Friday 18 December - PD Days 

 


